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ROZRUSZNIK VOLKSWAGEN
SHARAN 1.8 T

Cena 340,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Numer katalogowy ST1119
Kod producenta STM532

Opis produktu

VW VO Sharan 1.8 Turbo/ 1781cc 1998-2
LKSWA AJH m 000

GEN

SPECYF

IKACIA
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NAPIEC 12V

IE:

MOC: 1.1 kW

LICZBA 2 (2 NIEGWIN
OTWOROW TOWANE)
MOCUJACYC

H:

UWAGI

wygenerowano w programie shopGold



ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD

Wymiar mm

o1 110,35

PRODU  OEM

CENT

Bosch 000112

1008

Bosch 000112

wygenerowano w programie shopGold



ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch E

xchang

e

Delco

Delco

Elstock

Friesen

1009

000112

1018

000112

1019

000112

1024

000112

1025

000112

1026

000112

1027

098602

1010

DRS80

40

DRS80

40N

25-224

3

801804

0

wygenerowano w programie shopGold




ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Friesen 802101

0

Hc CS1119

Hella 8EA737
579-00
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Lucas LRTOO1
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